Date

12/02/
19
12/10/
19

12/19/
19

12/19/
19

01/02/
20
01/07/
20
01/07/

20

01/15/
20

01/15/
20

01/20/
20
01/29/
20
01/31/
20
02/04/
20
02/04/
20
02/11/
20
02/11/
20
02/18/
20

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Time

:15 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:15 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:00 PM CST

6:00 PM CST

Games for Twig Mite-II
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Hermantown Bruins

Twig Mite-II

Hermantown Wild

Hermantown Wild

Twig Mite-II
esko

esko

Proctor White

Proctor White

Moose Lake Red

Twig Mite-II

Mirage U8

Superior Badgers
Superior Badgers
Superior Flyers

Superior Flyers

Congdon

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Twig Mite-II

Superior North Stars

Twig Mite-II

Twig Mite-II

St. Lukes Sports & Event

Center
Twig Mite-II

Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Esko 2
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II
Twig Mite-II

Twig Mite-II

Hom Result

Scor
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



