Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/02/ 19	6:15 PM CST	Hermantown Bruins		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
12/10/ 19	6:15 PM CST	Twig Mite-II		Superior North Stars		Unscored
12/19/ 19	6:00 PM CST	Hermantown Wild		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
12/19/ 19	6:00 PM CST	Hermantown Wild		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/02/ 20	5:00 PM CST	Twig Mite-II		St. Lukes Sports & Event Center		Unscored
01/07/ 20	6:00 PM CST	esko		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/07/ 20	6:00 PM CST	esko		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/15/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Proctor White		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/15/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Proctor White		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/20/ 20	6:15 PM CST	Moose Lake Red		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
01/29/ 20	6:15 PM CST	Twig Mite-II		Esko 2		Unscored
01/31/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Mirage U8		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
02/04/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Superior Badgers		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
02/04/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Superior Badgers		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
02/11/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Superior Flyers		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
02/11/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Superior Flyers		Twig Mite-II		Unscored
02/18/ 20	6:00 PM CST	Congdon		Twig Mite-II		Unscored